
Today’s Date:                         /                         / 

Representative Name:						                      

Phone: 					     Fax: 

E-mail: 					                        FIN:

Website:	ORDER FORM

Name on Account:

Billing Address:

City:			 

State:		                Zip Code:

Phone:

  BILLING ADDRESS           	Same as shipping

METHOD OF PAYMENT (circle one):        

VISA              MC              AMEX              DISCOVER            BANK DRAFT*       
(Debit or Credit)   

*Checking Acct #:

Credit Card #:                             

Exp. Date:                / 

	                               Routing #:

Signature:

I understand that I will be billed according to the payment plan 
selected above.

QTY Tower Garden® Products Pay in Full

Tax Any applicable tax is based on city, county, and state taxes. 

Freight Total

Tower Garden®  
Growing System $525.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS

PAY IN FULL                  

PAY IN 12 PAYMENTS  
Order must include a Tower Garden® Growing System. Installment fee 
of $18 will be added to your order. The first installment will include the 
total freight.

Serious  Gardener Bundle $784.90

Green Thumb Bundle $644.95

 Support Cage                          $60.00

Family Garden Bundle $1690.00

Rockwool Cubes (98) $11.95

Tower Garden®  
Mineral Blend $40.00

Extension Kit $70.00

Customer Name:

Address:

City:			 

State:		                Zip Code:

Daytime Phone: 

E-mail Address:

SHIPPING ADDRESS
Shipping is not available to P.O. boxes. Only available in the Continental United States.  
We cannot process any orders for AK, HI, GU, PR, US Virgin Islands, AS, FPOs or APOs.

Order Total

12-month 
Installments

Tower Garden® Dolly

Freight A 30% freight discount is applied on accessories if three or more 
are ordered at the same time. Discount already applied to bundle pricing. 

Discount does not apply to freight on Tower Garden® Growing System. 

$69.95

$45.25

$66.23

$54.57

$142.33

$50.00

$108.10

$81.50

$19.00

$160.00

$7.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

Seedling Starter Kit $19.95

pH Kit (pH+, pH-, Test Kit) $19.95

Net Pot (30) $11.95

Weather Protection 
Blanket* $49.95

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

$19.00

Tower Garden® Accessories

Tower Garden®  
Grow Lights  
(requires Support Cage , not included)

$219.00 $20.00

kalexander
Text Box
Phone: 866-235-0414 Fax: 901-850-3061 The Juice Plus+® Company, LLC: 140 Crescent Drive, Collierville, TN 38017



PRICING GUIDE

Tower Garden® Growing System
Includes everything needed to start 
growing. Tower Garden®, starter supply 
of Tower Garden® Mineral Blend, pH Test 
Kit, Seedling Starter Kit for 20 plants

Support Cage
Provides support for tomatoes, 
cucumbers, watermelon, and other 
climbing plants

Tower Garden® Mineral Blend
One gallon each of A and B

Rockwool Cubes
98 cubes used to start your own 
seedlings

Extension Kit
Adds two more levels to the top of 
the Tower Garden®, allowing space 
for 8 more plants. Additional net pots 
and rockwool are included.

Tower Garden® Dolly
Specially designed industrial 
strength dolly used for easily moving 
your Tower Garden®

Monthly Installment Price
12 month interest-free payment plan 
(Taxes not included)

Freight Fee
Collected with first installment

Tower Garden®  
Growing  
System

Green 
Thumb 
Bundle

Serious 
 Gardener 

Bundle

Family 
Garden 

3 Towers
(Includes 3 pumps,  
2 timers, 84 rockwool 
cubes, seedling starter  
kit, 2 pH test kits,  
2 bottles each of pH+  
and pH-, drainage hose)

1 gallon + 3 quarts of 
both A and B

$50.00 $81.50 $108.10              $160.00

$45.25 $54.57 $66.23 $142.33

3 Extension Kits




