

## **ORDER FORM**

Today's Date://	
Representative Name:	
Phone:	Fax:
E-mail:	FIN:
Website:	

**Order Total** 

Phone: 866-235-04	114 Fax: 90	1-850-3061 The Juice Plus+® Compa	ny, LLC: 140 Cr	escent Drive, Co	llierville, TN	38017
SHIPPING ADDRESS Shipping is not available to P.O. boxes. Only available in the Continental United States. We cannot process any orders for AK, HI, GU, PR, US Virgin Islands, AS, FPOs or APOs.		BILLING ADDRESS • Same as shipping  Name on Account:				
Customer Name:		Billing Address:				
Address:						
		City:				
City:		State: Zip Code:				
State: Zip Code:		Phone:				
Daytime Phone:						
E-mail Address:	QTY	Tower Garden® Products	Pay in Full	12-month Installments	Freight	Total
		Tower Garden® Growing System	\$525.00	\$45.25	\$50.00	
		Green Thumb Bundle	\$644.95	\$54.57	\$81.50	
		Serious Gardener Bundle	\$784.90	\$66.23	\$108.10	
PAYMENT OPTIONS		Family Garden Bundle	\$1690.00	\$142.33	\$160.00	
O PAY IN FULL		Tower Garden® Accessories				
O PAY IN 12 PAYMENTS		Support Cage	\$60.00		\$19.00	
Order must include a Tower Garden® Growing System. Installment fee of \$18 will be added to your order. The first installment will include the total freight.		Tower Garden® Mineral Blend	\$40.00		\$19.00	
		Rockwool Cubes (98)	\$11.95		\$7.00	
METHOD OF PAYMENT (circle one):  VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER BANK DRAFT*		Extension Kit	\$70.00		\$19.00	
(Debit or Credit)		Tower Garden® Dolly	\$69.95		\$19.00	
Credit Card #:		pH Kit (pH+, pH-, Test Kit)	\$19.95		\$9.00	
Exp. Date:/		Seedling Starter Kit	\$19.95		\$9.00	
		Net Pot (30)	\$11.95		\$7.00	
Checking Acct #:		Weather Protection Blanket*	\$49.95		\$19.00	
I understand that I will be billed according to the payment plan selected above.		Tower Garden® Grow Lights (requires Support Cage , not included)	\$219.00		\$20.00	
		<b>Tax</b> Any applicable tax is	based on city	, county, and st	ate taxes.	
Signature:	Freight A 30% freight discount is applied on accessories if three or more are ordered at the same time. Discount already applied to bundle pricing.					



	Tower Garden® Growing System	Green Thumb Bundle	Serious Gardener Bundle	Family Garden
Tower Garden® Growing System Includes everything needed to start growing. Tower Garden®, starter supply of Tower Garden® Mineral Blend, pH Test Kit, Seedling Starter Kit for 20 plants	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	3 Towers (Includes 3 pumps, 2 timers, 84 rockwool cubes, seedling starter kit, 2 pH test kits, 2 bottles each of pH+ and pH-, drainage hose)
Support Cage  Provides support for tomatoes, cucumbers, watermelon, and other climbing plants		<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
<b>Tower Garden® Mineral Blend</b> One gallon each of A and B		<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	1 gallon + 3 quarts of both A and B
Rockwool Cubes  98 cubes used to start your own seedlings		<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	
Extension Kit  Adds two more levels to the top of the Tower Garden®, allowing space for 8 more plants. Additional net pots and rockwool are included.			✓	3 Extension Kits
Tower Garden® Dolly  Specially designed industrial strength dolly used for easily moving your Tower Garden®			<b>√</b>	
Monthly Installment Price  12 month interest-free payment plan (Taxes not included)	\$45.25	\$54.57	\$66.23	\$142.33
Freight Fee  Collected with first installment	\$50.00	\$81.50	\$108.10	\$160.00